(428) Social capital scale: Community harmony
	
	
	Strongly disagree
	Disagree
	Agree
	Strongly agree

	1.
	Compared with other neighbourhoods, the relationships among people in our community are less harmonious.
	1
	2
	3
	4

	2.
	The relationships among residents in our community were generally not harmonious.
	1
	2
	3
	4

	3.
	Compared with other
villages/neighbourhoods, our community is more conflictive.
	1
	2
	3
	4

	4.
	In my opinion, our community is generally conflictive
	1
	2
	3
	4




